Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8001 Loxley / Hart 62.52 2.191 1 0 0 o©0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
20201 Dolce / Glastetter -- 0 2 0 4 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place

24202 Gustavus / Donaldso -- 1 1 1 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 73sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8402 Gabby / Harrison 65.50 2.321 O O O o0 o0 100 1

8401 Finale / Harrison 79.80 1.905 3 0 O 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 70sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
12402 *Kirby / Kinion 76.30 1.992 0O 0O O o0 O 88 1
12401 Brodie / Ray -- - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16402 Dakota / Peterson 59.10 2.657 3 0 0 3 O NQ
20202 Story / Klemp 55.60 2.824 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20401 Koda / Pudenz 7446 2.162 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Toby / Winters -- 2 2 1 0 1 NQ
20406 Jack / Bruce 60.43 2.664 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Clutch / Simpson -- - - = e ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SQ F;aultsF E Score Place

24401 Destiny / Fuss 5522 2916 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent - Regular

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8601 Giggles / Orris 79.05 2.100 1 0 1 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
12601 *Neo / Updyke -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12603 Dickens / Haverstick 73.12 2.270 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16604 Duncan / Norris -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16602 *Hatter / O'Connor -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 61sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20608 Skip / LaFata 37.86 4.569 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
20404 Merit / Lowe 48.09 3.597 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
20403 Charmer / Hardy 85.48 2.024 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Matt / Johnson 48.70 3.552 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20602 Bryn / MacKenzie 38.56 4.487 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Reba / Hugo 51.59 3.353 0 1 0 0 O NQ
20604 Kaldi / Hamilton 7115 2431 4 0 O O0 O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/21
* = Shetland Sheepdog

20609 Chuck / Baron 63.50 2.724 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Cowboy / Semanisin - U ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 7 NQsb5 %Q 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8807 Woody-Wolf / Marley  36.67 4.527 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 3859 4.302 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Roni / Hinson 43.75 3.794 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Jazzy / Orris 4577 3.627 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Ninjetta / Reis 52.74 3.148 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Kiss / Cash 59.45 2792 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Queeny / Cash 62.63 2650 8 0O 0O O 0 o 100
8803 Nemo / Hale 56.10 2.959 0O 0 o0 1 O NQ
8806 Thriller / Gooldy -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
8810 Reggie / Hanna 85.75 1.936 3 1 2 1 0 NQ
8812 Jordy / Tate -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8814 Star / Hinson 38.62 4.298 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 9 NQs 6 %Q 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/:’ISE FTauItsF E Score Place
12801 Glow / Schmidt 35.70 4.650 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 LuLu / Phillips 4257 3.899 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 *Nym / Sullivan 4493 3.695 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 * Skipper / Williams 47.37 3.504 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 *Kelli / Poirier 4791 3.465 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 *Bennie / Vetz 48.03 3.456 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Tigger / Porter 5143 3.228 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12820 *Lacey / Williams 5190 3.198 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Archer / Breen 52.92 3.137 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Tater Tot / Moore 41.81 3.970 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
12810 Oliver / Boedeker -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12812 Rafie / Schaefer 5453 3.044 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12813 *Simon / Zangrilli 41.30 4.019 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Shelby / Borgman -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12819 *Julie / Poirier -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12816 Emrys / Orris -- - - = ABS
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 65sec Qs 13 NQs 9 %Q 59
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
20817 Lisa / Scorse 35.03 4.853 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Piper Grace / Daube 38.49 4417 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Tootsie Pop / Moore 39.81 4.270 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16816 *Penny / Owen 41.82 4.065 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 *Liberty / Zangrilli 42.05 4.043 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Darby / Mroz 4554 3.733 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 *Rudy / Stucker 46.80 3.632 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Jake / Upton 47.69 3.565 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 *Michael / Ganz 48.15 3.531 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Josey / Baron 48.36 3.515 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 *Gigi / Burgess 48.43 3510 16 O O O o0 o0 100
16810 Reason / Frye 49.40 3.441 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Lady / Cunningham 50.90 3.340 14 O O O o0 o0 100
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 58.47 2.907 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Craze / Miller 4796 3.545 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 *Shade / Updyke 4790 3.549 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 *C.C. / Neighbor -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16814 *Cali / Corcoran 37.09 4583 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 *Henry / Rich -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16825 *Giorgio / Poirier 59.14 2.875 1 0 0 4 0 NQ
16833 *Emily / Miller 50.63 3.358 1 0 0 1 o NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16834 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16826 *Jitter / Lomax - - - - - - ABS
16831 *Nuri / O'Connor -- - - = e ABS
16818 Flurry / Frasca - O 0O O o0 o0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 61sec Qs 14 NQs 25 %Q 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
20831 Sculpin / Brewer 3251 5321 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20833 Jagger / LaFata 33.64 5.143 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20856 Primo / McDonald 3405 5.081 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20857 Jayla / Koenig 36.38 4.755 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20821 Boo / LaFata 36.88 4.691 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Tippi / Tipton 38.21 4528 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn 38.60 4.482 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Levi / Greenwell 39.48 4.382 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Spark / Weinberg 41.57 4.162 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Vader / Winter 41.87 4.132 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Duke / Jacobs 48.62 3.558 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Bounce / Peskie 53.21 3.251 7 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20826 Saban / Florence 58.60 2.952 2 0O o0 O o0 O 100
20848 Quest / Martin 59.35 2.915 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Hpnotig / McDonald 40.90 4.230 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Abbey / Koenig 35.70 4.846 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Tripp / Goodgold -- 3 0 1 0 1 NQ
20806 Stein / Shaiper -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20810 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20811 Archer / Sullivan 41.43 4.176 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Loosey / LeBlanc 46.45 3.724 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20813 Java/ Frasca -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20815
20816
20819
20823
20828
20830
20832
20836
20837
20841
20843
20845
20851
20854
20855
20858
20859
20807
20820
20822
20834
20838
20840
20844
20846
20860

Rose Tyler / Slater
Mike / Borgman
Scarlett / Guetzloff
Leo / Rupprecht
Grady / Robinson
Panda / Bertsch
Gypsee / Rich
Toohey / Pudenz
Fiver / Tipton

Luke / Cordell-Wheel
Flash / Nichols
Quinn / Palutis
Maggie / Mielziner
Trip / Greenwell
Toddy / Tipton
Journey / Goodgold
Dani / Shaiper

Ash / Dalan

Tuff / Colberg
Romeo / Langford
Egan / Blau
Kitrina / Eachempati
Elcie / Cinotto
Cassi/ Hill

Aria / Colberg
Bing / Dalan

2.402
3.879

4518

3.468
4.207
3.701
4.669
3.316
3.971
3.380
3.580
3.929
3.878
3.088
4.208
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 65sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 4243 4.077 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Zeke | Meyer 52.12 3319 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Jazz | Moss -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ
24803 Wilson / Kerr 61.14 2.830 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Nitro / Alexander 41.62 4.157 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Crush / Mitchell 55.32 3.127 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

20203 Winx / Culbertson 41.68 3.359 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

16403 Price / Klemp 43.68 3.686 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 63.14 2.740 1 0 1 4 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$ults E Score Place
4803 Brody-Bear / Marley 46.14 3.598 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 London / Hart 61.20 2712 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Abigail / Dailey -- - - - e ABS
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 5 NQs 4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8828 *Bella / Carnes 4190 3.962 29 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8830 *Tag / Schaefer 4456 3.725 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8826 Fancy / Monroe 48.32 3.435 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8829 Connor / Norris 5421 3.062 16 O O O o0 o0 100 4
8819 Telly / Haverstick 61.87 2.683 9 O O O o0 o0 100
8816 Punkin' / Kitchell -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8817 Bliss / Schmidt 33.00 5.030 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Rudi / Phillips -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8822 * Abby / Braucksick 78.09 2.126 0O 0 O o0 o© NQ
8821 *Tula / O'Connor - - - - - - ABS
8823 *Rhys / Corcoran -- R ABS
8824 Scout / Ray -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8825 Tristan / Dailey -- R ABS
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 70sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F$U|tSF E Score Place

12830 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  42.67 3984 27 0 0 O 0 O 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12833 * Louis / Sullivan 4794 3546 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12825 *Josie / Owen 52.04 3.267 17 O O O o0 o0 100
12832 *Lacy / Stucker 58.45 2.908 11 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
12831 Fudge / Norckauer 58.58 2902 11 O O O o0 o0 100
12828 Harley / Jearls 50.53 2856 10 O O O o0 o0 100
12822 *Shelby / Schubert 62.82 2.706 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Desi / Norckauer 57.78 2.942 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Tinz / Scorse 36.79 4.621 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Stella / Carlson - - - - - - ABS
12835 Lucy / Carlson -- R ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 66 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCm:/\r/se Fsults': E Score Place
16835 Cody / McLees 4584 3.774 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 River / Martin 52.08 3.322 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Deacon / Winters 56.40 3.067 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16839 Lola / Mitchell 71.31 2.426 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Ranger / Frye 43.10 4.014 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16843 Clyde / Hugo 7254 2.385 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16844 Sadie / Bethel -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16845 Chase / Semanisin - - = - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 70sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\rlse Fgults': E Score Place
20864 Ava / Culbertson 4296 4.027 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20861 Myles / Langford 48.23 3.587 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20866
20867
20863
20869

Lucky / Wright
Derby / Johnson
Annie / Thomason
Chance / Plank

54.51
41.82

3.174 15
4.137

Master - Preferred

0 100 3
0 NQ

- ABS

- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16001 Leesi/ Parker -- N ABS

20 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place

20001 Sassy/ Rush 60.83 1.891 3 5 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20201 Dolce / Glastetter -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place

24202 Gustavus / Donaldso  25.46 4.517 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/6/21
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 51sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8001 Loxley / Hart 40.12 3.539 O 0O O o 100 1
8402 Gabby / Harrison 40.67 3.492 2 0 0 o NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12402 *Kirby / Kinion 46.66 3.043 O 0O 0 o 100 1
12603 Dickens / Haverstick 46.53 3.052 0 1 3 0 NQ
12401 Brodie / Ray -- - - = ABS
16 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16402 Dakota / Peterson 36.32 3.992 0 1 0 0 NQ
20202 Story / Klemp -- 2 0 2 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Faltzults E Score Place
20401 Koda / Pudenz 35.22 4.202 2 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Toby / Winters -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20405 Clutch / Simpson 39.00 3.795 2 1 0 0 NQ
20406 Jack / Bruce 5445 2.718 2 0 0 o NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/21
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W . E Score Place
8401 Finale / Harrison 67.32 2317 1 0 0 0 NQ
8601 Giggles / Orris 49.97 3.122 1 0 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12601 *Neo / Updyke 31.46 4.959 0O O 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16604 Duncan / Norris 46.64 3.431 0 1 0 0 NQ
16814 *Cali / Corcoran -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
16828 Lady / Cunningham 3764 4.251 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
16602 *Hatter / O'Connor - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQ@s8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\;e F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
20606 Sky / Robertson 33.32 4.922 O 0O o0 o0 100 1
20403 Charmer / Hardy 55.42 2.959 3 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Merit / Lowe 39.16 4.188 2 1 1 0 NQ
20602 Bryn / MacKenzie 29.74 5514 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20603 Reba / Hugo 40.25 4.075 0 2 1 0 NQ

20608 Skip / LaFata 42.63 3.847 0 2 1 0 NQ

20609 Chuck / Baron 38.48 4.262 1 0 0 0 NQ

20805 Tripp / Goodgold -- 1 2 1 1 NQ

20851 Maggie / Mielziner -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

20601 Matt / Johnson - - - - ABS

20605 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EE Fallzults E Score Place

24401 Destiny / Fuss 46.61 3.519 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8807 Woody-Wolf / Marley  26.58 5.869 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Jazzy / Orris 33.34 4.679 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Roni / Hinson 3439 4536 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Ninjetta / Reis 38.80 4.021 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Queeny / Cash 4250 3.671 8 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Nemo / Hale 4188 3.725 O o0 1 o NQ
8806 Thriller / Gooldy 4442 3.512 2 2 0 0 NQ
8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 39.44 3.955 0O 2 0 O NQ
8810 Reggie / Hanna 65.43 2.384 7 5 3 0 NQ
8812 Jordy / Tate 33.95 4.595 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Kiss / Cash 58.66 2.659 2 0 0 O NQ
8814 Star / Hinson -- 2 1 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 48sec Qs 8 NQs7 %Q 53

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
12815 Shelby / Borgman 25.27 6.173 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Glow / Schmidt 2754 5.664 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Tater Tot / Moore 29.61 5.268 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 *Julie / Poirier 3261 4.784 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 LuLu / Phillips 36.12 4.319 11 0 0 0 0 100
12805 *Nym / Sullivan 36.69 4.252 11 0 0 0 0 100
12804 *Bennie / Vetz 36.77 4.243 11 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Archer / Breen 40.35 3.866 7 0 0 0 0 100
12802 *Kelli / Poirier 4250 3.671 0 1 0 0 NQ
12803 * Skipper / Williams 36.04 4.329 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Oliver / Boedeker -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12812 Rafie / Schaefer 4759 3.278 0 2 0 0 NQ
12813 *Simon / Zangrilli 27.65 5.642 0 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Tigger / Porter -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
12820 *Lacey / Williams -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
12816 Emrys / Orris -- - - = ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 7 NQs 12 %Q 37
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
16815 Piper Grace / Daube  27.78 5.760 18 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16830 Tootsie Pop / Moore 28.23 5.668 17 0O 0 0 O 100 2
16813 *Gigi / Burgess 31.26 5.118 14 0O 0 0 o© 100 3
16803 Craze / Miller 31.26 5.118 14 O 0 0 o© 100 4
16810 Reason / Frye 31.54 5073 14 0O 0 0 o© 100
16808 *C.C. / Neighbor 3454 4632 11 0O 0 0 o© 100
16823 *Michael / Ganz 35.01 4570 10 O 0 0 o© 100
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 65.13 2.457 1 1 1 o0 NQ
16807 *Shade / Updyke 3791 4.221 0 1 0 0 NQ
16812 *Rudy / Stucker 35.86 4.462 1 0 0 o©O NQ
16816 *Penny / Owen 35.85 4.463 1 1 0 0 NQ
16817 *Henry / Rich 3229 4.955 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Jake / Upton -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16820 *Liberty / Zangrilli 37.32 4.287 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Josey / Baron 39.27 4.074 0 2 3 0 NQ
16824 Darby / Mroz 46.79 3.420 2 1 1 0 NQ
16825 *Giorgio / Poirier -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16833 *Emily / Miller 39.85 4.015 1 1 1 o0 NQ
20817 Lisa / Scorse 3214 4.978 1 1 1 0 NQ
16826 *Jitter / Lomax - - - - - - ABS
16831 *Nuri / O'Connor - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16818 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 5 NQs31 %Q 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20837 Fiver / Tipton 26.26 6.245 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20823 Leo / Rupprecht 2943 5573 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20850 Vader / Winter 29.54 5552 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20845 Quinn / Palutis 30.37 5.400 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
20811 Archer / Sullivan 33.04 4964 10 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Kaldi / Hamilton -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20801 Levi / Greenwell -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20802 Tippi / Tipton 46.60 3.519 1 2 3 0 NQ
20803 Hpnotig / McDonald 28.86 5.683 0 1 0 0 NQ
20804 Abbey / Koenig 2452 6.688 0 0 2 0 NQ
20806 Stein / Shaiper 30.16 5.438 1 1 0 0 NQ
20808 Bounce / Peskie 51.16 3.206 2 3 1 0 NQ
20810 Trubbel / Jearls -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20812 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20813 Java/ Frasca 36.25 4.524 0 1 2 0 NQ
20814 Duke / Jacobs 33.83 4.848 0 0 2 0 NQ
20815 Rose Tyler / Slater 4597 3.568 2 1 1 0 NQ
20816 Mike / Borgman 29.03 5.649 0O 0 2 0 NQ
20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn 30.50 5.377 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Scarlett / Guetzloff -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20821 Boo / LaFata 27.39 5.988 0O 0 3 0 NQ
20828 Grady / Robinson -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20830 Panda / Bertsch 40.54 4.045 0 2 0 0 NQ
20831 Sculpin / Brewer 2480 6.613 0 0 2 0 NQ
20832 Gypsee / Rich 33.10 4.955 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20833 Jagger / LaFata -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
20836 Toohey / Pudenz 25.81 6.354 0 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 43.57 3.764 3 2 5 0 NQ
20843 Flash / Nichols 3111 5.272 2 1 2 0 NQ
20848 Quest / Martin 4274 3.837 0 1 0 0 NQ
20849 Spark / Weinberg 33.52 4.893 1 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Trip / Greenwell -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20856 Primo / McDonald 36.00 4.556 0 1 1 0 NQ
20857 Jayla / Koenig 30.40 5.395 0 1 0 0 NQ
20858 Journey / Goodgold 38.64 4.244 0 1 0 0 NQ
20859 Dani / Shaiper 35.84 4576 2 2 1 0 NQ
20807 Ash / Dalan - - - - - ABS
20820 Tuff / Colberg -- - - - - ABS
20822 Romeo / Langford -- - - - - ABS
20826 Saban / Florence -- - - - - - ABS
20834 Egan / Blau -- - - - - ABS
20838 Kitrina / Eachempati -- - - - e ABS
20840 Elcie / Cinotto -- - - - e ABS
20844 Cassi / Hill - - - - - ABS
20846 Aria / Colberg -- - - - e ABS
20855 Toddy / Tipton -- - - e ABS
20860 Bing / Dalan -- - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24802 Jazz | Moss 37.86 4.332 0 2 0 0 NQ
24803 Wilson / Kerr 40.83 4.017 1 2 1 0 NQ
24804 Nitro / Alexander 34.10 4.809 0 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 4214 3.892 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/21
* = Shetland Sheepdog

24807 Zeke | Meyer 42,58 3.852 O 3 0 o NQ
24809 Crush / Mitchell 39.13 4.191 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog
12 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Course Faults Score Place

R W F E
12202 Erin / Haverstick 41.65 2.713 O 0 2 0 NQ




JWW Results
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Open - Preferred

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
20203 Winx / Culbertson 43.60 3.394 1 0 0 o0 95 1

20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 29.89 4.951 O 0 1 o NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 53sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
8602 Ty / Kitchell 4751 3.284 0 0 0 0 100 1
8825 Tristan / Dailey -- R ABS

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 51sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12822 * Shelby / Schubert 41.34 3.870 0O 0 0 O 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fellzults E Score Place
16403 Price / Klemp 3712 4.418 2 1 1 0 NQ
16844 Sadie / Bethel 33.71 4.865 0O 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4803 Brody-Bear / Marley 3270 4.771 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 London / Hart 41.76 3.736 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Abigail / Dailey - - - - - ABS

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8817 Bliss / Schmidt 23.26 6.707 29 0O 0 0 O 100 1
8820 Rudi / Phillips 30.16 5.172 22 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8830 *Tag / Schaefer 3276 4.762 20 0O 0 0 O 100 3
8828 *Bella / Carnes 33.08 4.716 19 O O o0 o0 100 4
8816 Punkin' / Kitchell 53.36 2.924 2 0 0 0 NQ
8822 * Abby / Braucksick 61.75 2.526 0 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Fancy / Monroe 3759 4.150 1 2 1 0 NQ
8829 Connor / Norris 47.23 3.303 0 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Telly / Haverstick -- - - = e ABS
8821 *Tula / O'Connor - - - - ABS
8823 *Rhys / Corcoran -- R ABS
8824 Scout / Ray -- R ABS
8827 Pogo / Porter -- R ABS

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 51sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

12830 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  30.85 5.186 20 O 0 0 O 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12833 *Louis / Sullivan 3455 4631 16 O O o0 o0 100 2
12825 *Josie / Owen 38.41 4.166 12 O O o0 o0 100
12832 *Lacy / Stucker 47.05 3401 3 0O 0 0 O 100 4
12824 Desi / Norckauer 31.77 5.036 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Tinz / Scorse 29.28 5.464 0 1 0 0 NQ
12828 Harley / Jearls -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12831 Fudge / Norckauer 60.61 2.640 2 1 2 0 NQ
12821 Stella / Carlson - - - - - - ABS
12835 Lucy / Carlson -- R ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
16835 Cody / McLees 3792 4.325 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 River / Martin -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16839 Lola / Mitchell 62.06 2.643 0 1 3 0 NQ
16840 Deacon / Winters 57.70 2.842 2 0 0 1 NQ
16841 Ranger / Frye -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16843 Clyde / Hugo 4487 3.655 0O 1 0 O NQ
16845 Chase / Semanisin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 51sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20866 Lucky / Wright 4095 4.005 10 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Myles / Langford 41.94 3.910 1 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Ava / Culbertson 34.04 4.818 1 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Derby / Johnson -- 0 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20863 Annie / Thomason - - e e - ABS
20869 Chance / Plank -- - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

16001 Leesi/ Parker -- N ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

20001 Sassy / Rush 41.41 2 0 12 27 20 52 1



FAST Results
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B - Regular

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16201 *Blazyn / Dietz 35.83 5 3 18 27 20 73 1
16828 Lady / Cunningham 23.88 4 7 12 27 20 70 2
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20608 Skip / LaFata 30.88 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20603 Reba / Hugo 25.04 4 7 12 27 20 70 2
20402 Toby / Winters 34.87 3 12 27 20 63 3
20405 Clutch / Simpson -- - - = e ABS
20820 Tuff / Colberg -- - - = ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
24202 Gustavus / Donaldso ~ 24.81 2 3 13 27 20 65 1



FAST Results
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Open - Regular

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8806 Thriller / Gooldy 29.70 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
8802 Roni / Hinson 31.17 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12601 *Neo / Updyke 46.26 3 3 12 19 O NQ
12809 Archer / Breen 41.59 2 o0 12 17 NQ
12810 Oliver / Boedeker 47.96 1 0 6 19 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16402 Dakota / Peterson 44.64 4 3 18 27 20 63 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20602 Bryn / MacKenzie 27.05 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
20609 Chuck / Baron 33.90 5 3 18 27 20 72 2
20404 Merit / Lowe 29.84 3 9 12 27 20 71 3
20604 Kaldi / Hamilton 30.24 3 7 12 27 20 69 4
20605 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - = e ABS
20851 Maggie / Mielziner -- - - = e ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8803 Nemo / Hale 40.06 3 4 13 27 O NQ
8810 Reggie / Hanna -- - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12812 Rafie / Schaefer 38.84 3 6 18 18 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
16814 *Cali / Corcoran 36.93 4 9 18 27 20 77 1
16812 *Rudy / Stucker 35.36 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
16815 Piper Grace / Daube  36.44 5 6 13 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20803 Hpnotiq / McDonald 30.37 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20848 Quest / Martin 25.23 4 6 18 19 20 67 2
20201 Dolce / Glastetter 28.26 4 4 7 27 O NQ
20401 Koda / Pudenz 27.60 4 4 18 27 O NQ
20805 Tripp / Goodgold 23.36 4 4 18 27 O NQ
20814 Duke / Jacobs 35.31 2 4 18 10 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20830 Panda / Bertsch 30.81 5 6 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;_s? 810 s Score Place
8809 Dart> / Hightshoe 27.96 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
8813 Kiss / Cash 33.60 5 4 18 27 20 74 2

8808 Jazzy / Orris 40.85 5 4 18 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloiné_s? 810 s Score Place
12815 Shelby / Borgman 28.61 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
12817 Jett Racer / Tipton 38.71 4 9 18 18 20 66 2
12811 LuLu / Phillips 36.26 3 4 18 17 20 61 3
12803 *Skipper / Williams 41.97 3 4 18 27 O NQ
12813 *Simon / Zangrilli 32.63 6 9 12 27 O NQ
12816 Emrys / Orris -- - - = e ABS
16 inches SCT 35 sec Qs 6 NQs3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoiné_s? 810 s Score Place
16808 *C.C. / Neighbor 32.06 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
16816 *Penny / Owen 37.08 4 9 18 27 20 76 2
16825 *Giorgio / Poirier 21.12 3 6 18 19 20 66 3
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 24.10 3 6 18 19 20 66 4
16827 Bling / Frasca 28.11 5 6 18 17 20 66
20817 Lisa / Scorse 39.80 5 4 18 18 20 61
16817 *Henry / Rich 42.05 3 6 7 27 O NQ
16820 *Liberty / Zangrilli 37.99 2 9 18 18 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16834 Branch / Frasca -- 2 9 12 18 O NQ

16826 * Jitter / Lomax -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16818 Flurry / Frasca - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 14 NQs 6 %Q 70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

=
i

2-4 57 810 SB

20802 Tippi / Tipton 27.99 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn 28.05 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20856 Primo / McDonald 31.45 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20806 Stein / Shaiper 28.84 6 6 18 27 20 77 4
20833 Jagger / LaFata 21.85 5 6 18 27 20 76

20843 Flash / Nichols 22.83 5 6 18 27 20 76

20810 Trubbel / Jearls 24.42 5 6 18 27 20 76

20850 Vader / Winter 26.29 5 6 18 27 20 76

20832 Gypsee / Rich 32.00 6 9 11 27 20 73

20801 Levi / Greenwell 29.40 6 9 18 17 20 70

20601 Matt / Johnson 31.07 3 9 11 27 20 70

20841 Luke / Cordell-Wheel  32.53 4 6 18 19 20 67

20845 Quinn / Palutis 26.17 3 6 18 19 20 66

20855 Toddy / Tipton 35.19 4 6 18 18 20 63

20812 Loosey / LeBlanc 29.57 5 9 18 27 O NQ

20813 Java/ Frasca 36.82 1 6 7 10 O NQ

20828 Grady / Robinson -- 3 6 5 10 O NQ

20836 Toohey / Pudenz 33.05 4 7 12 27 O NQ

20837 Fiver / Tipton 31.09 6 9 13 27 O NQ

20859 Dani / Shaiper 34.80 5 7 18 18 O NQ

20807 Ash / Dalan - - - - - - ABS

20834 Egan/ Blau -- - - = ABS

20838 Kitrina / Eachempaiti -- - - = e ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20840 Elcie / Cinotto - - - - ABS
20846 Aria / Colberg -- - - = ABS
20860 Bing / Dalan -- - - = e ABS

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24809 Crush / Mitchell 25.40 5 6 18 18 20 67 1
24807 Zeke / Meyer 31.78 5 6 12 18 O NQ

24802 Jazz | Moss -- -- -- -- - ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

8822 * Abby / Braucksick 46.35 3 3 11 9 O NQ

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

20203 Winx / Culbertson 25.46 4 7 7 27 20 65 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
4802 Abigail / Dailey -- - - - - ABS
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8830 *Tag / Schaefer 31.56 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
8820 Rudi / Phillips 40.38 4 9 18 27 20 76 2
8818 Shani / Dietz 29.98 5 9 12 27 O NQ
8823 *Rhys / Corcoran -- - - = ABS
8825 Tristan / Dailey -- - - = e ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12826 Hanna / Nichols 27.50 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
12828 Harley / Jearls 36.46 5 6 18 18 20 67 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16835 Cody / McLees 27.60 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
16838 River / Martin 43.70 1 9 7 18 O NQ
16840 Deacon / Winters -- 1 6 7 10 O NQ
16844 Sadie / Bethel -- 2 4 7 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/6/21

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20867 Derby / Johnson 23.00 4 4 18 27 20 73 1
20864 Ava / Culbertson 24.26 5 6 18 19 20 68 2
20612 Pikachu / Mitchell -- 0 4 5 8 0 NQ

20869 Chance / Plank -- - ABS



